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YJYARL OFFICIAL TEAM DISBANDMENT FORM 2025
	CLUB NAME:- 

	AGE GROUP:-  

	Do any of the players owe any monies or have any property/teamwear belonging to the club?
Once the form has been signed clubs cannot go back later for reimbursement of any kind.

	Name of Player
	Items Owed £
	Name of Player
	Items Owed £

	1.
	
	14.
	

	2.
	
	15.
	

	3.
	
	16.
	

	4.
	
	17.
	

	5.
	
	18.
	

	6.
	
	19.
	

	7.
	
	20.
	

	8.
	
	21.
	

	9.
	
	22.
	

	10.
	
	23.
	

	11.
	
	24.
	

	12.
	
	25.
	

	13.
	
	
	

	Do not include players moving to another team within your club, they should go on the internal transfer form.

	Does the club have another team/age group that the players are eligible to play in?
This could be another team at the same age, or the one above
	 Y  /  N

	I confirm that the club and player details above are true and correct to the best of my knowledge

Club Secretary:-                                                                                                    Date:-    /  /

	This form needs sending to all the people below:-
The age group fixture secretary concerned  @yjyarl.co.uk
Fixtures co-ordinator (12s to 18s) FixturesCo-ordinator@yjyarl.co.uk 
Primary Fixtures (6s to 11s) primaryfixtures@yjyarl.co.uk 
General Secretary Secretary@yjyarl.co.uk 
Club Co-ordinator ClubCo-ordinator@yjyarl.co.uk 
Transfers Transfers@yjyarl.co.uk 


	PLEASE NOTE THAT ONLY A CLUB SECRETARY CAN OFFICIALLY DISBAND A TEAM
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